
Balve Optimum 2010

0

Richtverf.:

FEI RG / LPO §:

Höhe in cm:

Geschw. in m/min.:

Anzahl Hindernisse:

Anzahl Sprünge:

Stechen/2.Phase/Siegerrunde:

A

501 A 1

135

350

Länge in mtr.: 420

EZ in sek.:

HZ in sek.:

72

144

12

10

0

0

0

Länge in mtr.:

EZ in sek.:

HZ in sek.:

Nr.: 12 Amateur-Springreiterclub Deutschland Springprüfung Kl. M**

107 x 72 m

www.Frank-Rothenberger.de
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